
February 5, 2017

Middle School Matters

Middle School Spring Trips
If you are interested in chaperoning the spring trips 
on April 26-28, please email Mrs. Wagner at 
bwagner@salisburyacademy.org. The 5th and 6th 
grades will travel to the NC coast, and 7th and 8th 
grades will travel to Charleston, SC.

Schedule Updates
Tuesday, February 7: 
	
	 District Spelling Bee at Salisbury Academy at 6:30pm
	
	 Salisbury High School Rising 9th grade Exploration Night 	
	 5:30-7:00 in the SHS media center

Thursday, February 9:

	 6th grade to see Laura Ingles Wilder at the Art Council 
	 Theatre in Winston Salem via the Jag Wagon 8:15-12:15.
	 *Students should wear dress uniform; they may bring a 	
	 change of clothes for the remainder of the day
	 *We will return for our regular lunch

	 Luke Bardinas is Head of School for the Day
         	*Non-uniform day with best hat contest
          *No homework

Friday, February 10: Booster Pizza

Tuesday, February 14:

	 Non-uniform day

	 Valentine Social

Wednesday, February 15: 7th and 8th to A Midsummer Night’s 	
	 Dream at the Norvell Theatre via Providence 8:05-10:45
	 *Students should wear dress uniform

Friday, February 17: NO SCHOOL: Teacher Work Day

Monday, February 20: NO SCHOOL: Presidents’ Day

Wednesday, February 22: Rowan Early College Community 
Visit for Rising 9th grade parents @ 9:30

Thursday, February 23: Family Night: No Homework

Friday, February 24:

	 Non-uniform day

	 Salisbury High School Counselors will meet with 
	 interested rising 9th grade students to create schedules. 
	 More information to come soon.

	 Winter Ball 6:30-10:00

Upcoming Robotics Meetings
The Robotics team will meet on the following 
Fridays from 1:45 - 3:30:

February 10, Februrary 24

Middle School Winter Ball: A 
Night in Paris

 
All SA middle school students are invited to 

attend this year’s MS Ball on Friday, February 24. 
Invitation coming with more details. Middle school 
guests are welcome to accompany SA students.


